os

10

11

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

LOL
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

LAOUIG DE KREISSER
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

WOLLING
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

LUCRECIA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

PIRULETA KILI
NONE / NONE / 2008 / FEMALE
/ PIO / WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

WIFI TARTIFUME
POLARIS JESTER / KALINKA DU
LOGIS / 2009 / MALE /
PALOMINO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

TYGRIS
INDOCTRO / NEREEDOM /
2000 / GELDING / NEGRA /

KWPN

GOMINOLO
NONE / NONE /2003 /
GELDING / CASTANA /

CRUZADO

TILLY
NONE / NONE / 2011 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / COB GALES

FLIMSY DU BRUYER
NONE / NONE / 1993 / FEMALE
/ OVERA / WESTF

LOLI
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

CS

L.A.C.

VS7469
NA00780

VS07762
VS7323
110140

126884

116031
120178

131733

130895

VS7469

* %%

Centfro Hipico Etxabarri-lbifia
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MANZANOS
IRIARTE, Maria
NONE / NONE

LABIANO, Tania
NONE / NONE

CARMENES
SEVILLANO,
Malena
NONE / NONE

PARRA
GONZALEZ,
Garazi
NONE / NONE

REGIL CUNARRO,
Paula
CENTRO HiPICO
LAREDO / NONE

PARRA VILLALBA,
Mar
JESUS RODRIGUEZ
VILLALON / NONE

RADA
ASTARIAGA, Aitor
TERESA JAUREGUI
RIOJA / NONE

ESCOBAR
EGUREN, Candela

NONE / NONE

GOGORZA
GARAIOA, Ekaitz
NONE / NONE

COBO TERAN,
Nicolas
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

FERNANDEZ
BORGE, Laura
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

VS34189

NA00112

V528270

VS32310

229720

228793

NA00851

V533394

256010

259566

VS33600
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